Architectural Decorative Soli™ 48020ALU
Page 1 of 2 Wall Mounted Compact Fluorescent ADA Compliant
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com

THD: 26/32/42W = 10%
Starting Temp: 0°F / -18°C
Diffuser Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description Dimensions
40873 Translucent Etched Soda Lime Glass w/ Chamfered Edges 11” L x 9.5” W x 5 mm Thick
40913 Extruded Opal Virgin Acrylic w/ Chamfered Edges 11” L x 9.5” W x 5 mm Thick
Options
Dimming: Advance Mark X ballasts are supplied as standard, delete U from the
end of catalog number and replace with suffix codes below:
MX1 = Multi-wattage 26/32/42W, 120V input.
MX2 = Multi-wattage 26/32/42W, 277V input.
Matching Linear Units: See SOLI ADA 2’ 48021ALU, SOLI ADA 3’ 48022ALU,
SOLI ADA 4’ 48023ALU.
Finish
All painted parts utilized the powder coat process. Lightolier Metallic Aluminum
Powder Coat Enamel.
Labels
cULus Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations.
Fixture Ordering Information
Catalog No. Finish Wattage Voltage Lamping
48020ALU Powder Coated 26/32/42W 120/277V Quad or Triple Tube Compact Fluorescent
Metallic Aluminum
Note: Luminaire can be ordered with or without diffusing shield. Order each separately.
Architectural Decorative Soli™ 48020ALU
Page 2 of 2 Wall Mounted Compact Fluorescent ADA Compliant